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ガル２

レーディバード
AUK26P
セブンティ
SL26

6

7

8

プカプカ
Y25ML
ダフネ
SO36.2
ロシナンテ
FS28

1

2

3

4
オプティミスト
Y30S2

YOK30N

ルチェーレ
X342

ブルーストリーム
EDV

マインドクルージン
SL26

サンタロサ２
Y30C
暖流
Carib27

バーゴウィナー
Winner950

ウインデックス
Splendor27
Joy

マリンコーラル

海優丸
Piler30

２０２６年度和歌浦整備場上架予定表

エピソード
Dufour32
マンタ
Libeccio
⻘海波
Y30CRS

ガウチョ
Y31S

マイマイ５
VDF

3⽉8⽇

5

3⽉29⽇ 4⽉12⽇

Y&Y
Y25ML

DHL28

YOK30
オプア

SL30
アンビシャス

TAK28
航⽣

Y30DS
トトロ

Etap23i
アリエル

Y34EX


